at - Siena extraurbano

Direzione: VAGLIAGLI/ PONTIGNANO v

©® Partenzail 8/12/PM tra 7:00 e 20:10

Tabella oraria

(0) P.za GRAMSCI . 8:00 1310 14:15 15:30 18:35 20:10
Siena A A A A A A

0] E'NALDO FRANCI - 800 1310 14:15 1530 18:35 20:10
iena

0] E'AG'OD' MONTLUC . 801 1311 1416 1531 1836 20:11
ena

O MONTLUC18 - 801 1312 1417 1532 1837 20:12
Siena

O DONMINZONI - 802 1312 1417 1532 1837 20:12
Siena

0] 'S:_E LUPE - 802 1313 1418 1533 18:38 20:13
ena

o SIMONE MARTINI

Siena

SIMONE MARTINI

O 132 - 8:05  13:17 14:22 15:37 1842 20:17
Siena

O MADONNINAROSSA . go7 1319 1424 1539 1844 2019
Iena

O POGGIOAIPINI - 807 1319 1424 1539 1844 20119
Siena

O EOTTEGANUOVA - 808 1321 1426 1541 1846 2021
Iena

O MALAFRASCA - 809 1322 1427 1542 1847 2022
Iena

O BIVIOVIGNANO - 809 1322 1427 1542 1847 2022
iena

O CHILOMETRODUE - 810 1323 1428 1543 1848 2023
Iena

¢ EBOLGIONE - 811 1324 1429 1544 1849 2024
Siena

O YVIALEROSE - 812 1325 1430 1545 18:50 2025
iena

(I) E'V'OMONTE'—'SCA' ; 812 1325 14:30 1545 1850 20:25
Iena


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69348273303ca1.82380490.html#

CHIANTIGIANA
ARC.L

Siena

PONTE A BOZZONE

Siena

ALFIERI 1

Ponte a Bozzone

ALFIERI 2

Ponte a Bozzone

COLLECCHIO

Ponte a Bozzone

PONTE A BOZZONE
Siena

BOZZONE
PARCHEGGIO

Ponte a Bozzone

PONTIGNANONE

Ponte a Bozzone

CASATOZZI

Ponte a Bozzone

CERTOSA 78

Ponte a Bozzone

PONTIGNANELLO
Ponte a Bozzone
PONTIGNANO
CIMITERO

Ponte a Bozzone

PONTIGNANO

Ponte a Bozzone

PALAZZETTO

Castelnuovo Berardenga

BIV. DI CELLOLE
Castelnuovo Berardenga

FAGNANO

Castelnuovo Berardenga

BIVIO PONTIGNANO

Castelnuovo Berardenga

CHIECI

Castelnuovo Berardenga

CORSIGNANO
Vagliagli

CAGLIANO
Vagliagli

BIVIO OLIVIERA
Vagliagli

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:02

7:02

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:05

7:07

7:08

7:09

7:11

7:12

7:13

7445

7:16

8:17

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:29

13:29

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:32

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:35

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:45

13:46

14:32

14:33

14:34

14:34

14:34

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:37

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:40

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:50

14:51

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:49

15:49

15:50

15:50

15:50

15:52

15:52

15:53

15:54

H5:55)

15655

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:05

16:06

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:54

18:54

18:55

18:55

18:55

18:57

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:00

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:10

19:11

20:27

20:28

20:29

20:29

20:29

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:32

20:32

20:33

20:34

20:35

20:35

20:37

20:38

20:39

20:41

20:42

20:43

20:45

20:46



J) PROVINCIALE 102
Vagliagli

MILLEPINI
() Vagliagli

e} LE GRAPPOLE
Vagliagli

e} BIVIO DIEVOLE
Vagliagli

o) COLOMBAIONE
Vagliagli

VAGLIAGLI
O Vagliagli

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita

7:16

77

7:18

7:19

7:20

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:50

14:51

14:52

14:53

14:54

14:55

16:06

16:07

16:08

16:09

16:10

19:11

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:15

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:50



